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00:10 pm (1 mins)
What is your current plan for Spring 2021
co-ops/internships?

Proceed in-person

Proceed remotely

Rescinding offers

21% (7)
24% (8)

3% (1)

33% (11)

Not applicable

00:03 pm (3 mins)
What is your current hiring outlook for Spring 2021

recruiting?

18% (6)

TOTAL VOTES 33

Increasing 25% (9)
Decreasing 1% (4)
Decision pending 17% (6)

TOTAL VOTES 35



00:06 pm (2 mins)
What term best describes how you feel about the Spring
2021 recruiting season?

Energized 25% (9)
Concerned 17% (6)
Anxious 1% (4)

TOTAL VOTES 35

00:08 pm (1 mins)
Based on current information, how would you prefer to

conduct interviews in Spring 20217

In-person 1% (4)
Either - | have no preference 14% (5)
Neither - | don't conduct interviews 0% (0)

TOTAL VOTES 35



